
2. Division Kvinder, Vest A Match no. 138394 Day: 6 17-02-2024 City: 5260 Odense S Country: 

17:00:00 Hall: Dalumhallen, 1

ROSTER

DHV Odense Wildcard
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

6 Signe Emilie Storm 31813

7 Dyveke Dicte Borup-Raun

8 Dicte Petrea Egeskov Larsen 26334

10 Cecilia Waaben Mathiasen 21254

11 Edel Ea Borup-Raun 26336

13 Cille Møller-Petersen 25456

14 Victoria Inger Sofie Jensen 18950

16 Clara Skovsgaard 28200

18 Silje Skovsgaard 28199

31 L Kilenya Lafortune

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Jacob Skovgaard  Jensen

AS Julie Sundshøj Nielsen

X

X

X

Kolding VK
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Sofie Hjølund Beck-Hansen

2 L Sara Føns 19094

4 Celina Brems Jensen 28295

5 Mette Lindberg 25444

7 Vega Cramer Nyblom 29589

9 Dagmar Ellinge Qvist 32380

10 Maya Nielsen 20484

12 L Monica Poenaru 29960

14 Maria Lyneborg Hussmann

15 Maiken Malene Bendtsen Vejrup 14764

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Joachim Hansen

AS Lise Lotte Bodi

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 17-02-2024 Roster approved on the 17-02-2024


